
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-077 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/11/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/2/2021

Title: Amendment No. 5 to Professional Services Agreement No. 2017-018 with Laura M. Bridley, AICP

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 5 to Professional Services Agreement No. 2017-018 with Laura M. Bridley, AICP

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 5 to Professional Services Agreement No.
2017-018 with Laura M. Bridley, AICP for professional planning and permitting compliance services for
the Fire Station 10 project, extending the term of the agreement to June 30, 2022, and increasing the
maximum contract amount by $17,000 for a total amount not-to-exceed $88,210.

Jaime Valdez, Interim Neighborhood Services and Public Safety Director

City of Goleta Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

